

Bid Tabulation IFB # DPW-20-B-026 FY21 Paving

Bids due Feb 27, 2020 @ 10:00 a.m

Vendor	Base Bid	Bond	Addenda	Signature Page
Aggregate Industries	\$ 884,668.90	X	X	X
D&R General Contracting, Inc	\$ 856,333.30	X	X	X
Lorusso Corp	\$ 772,340.00	X	X	X
PJ Keating Company	\$ 868,286.60	X	X	X
Rochester Bituminous Products, Inc.	\$ 970,157.50	X	X	X
Sciaba Construction Corp	\$ 1,062,200.00	X	X	X
Walsh Contracting Corp	\$ 868,035.00	X	X	X



TOWN OF WESTWOOD
COMMONWEALTH OF MASSACHUSETTS

Aggregate
Industries

ITEM DESCRIPTION & BID PRICE	EST QTY.*	UNIT	TOTAL
ITEM 120.1: UNCLASSIFIED EXCAVATION THE SUM OF: <u> <i>N/6</i> </u> DOLLARS AND <u> <i>ONE</i> </u> CENTS (\$ <u> <i>0.01</i> </u>) PER UNIT	200	CY	\$ <u> <i>2.00</i> </u>
ITEM 129: PAVEMENT MILLING THE SUM OF: <u> <i>TWO</i> </u> DOLLARS AND <u> <i>SIXTY FIVE</i> </u> CENTS (\$ <u> <i>2.65</i> </u>) PER UNIT	44,200	SY	\$ <u> <i>117,130.00</i> </u>
ITEM 151: GRAVEL BORROW THE SUM OF: <u> <i>No</i> </u> DOLLARS AND <u> <i>ONE</i> </u> CENTS (\$ <u> <i>0.01</i> </u>) PER UNIT	130	CY	\$ <u> <i>1.30</i> </u>
ITEM 220: ADJUSTMENT OF EXISTING STRUCTURES THE SUM OF: <u> <i>TWO HUNDRED THIRTY</i> </u> DOLLARS AND <u> <i>No</i> </u> CENTS (\$ <u> <i>230.00</i> </u>) PER UNIT	199	EA	\$ <u> <i>45,770.00</i> </u>



**TOWN OF WESTWOOD
COMMONWEALTH OF MASSACHUSETTS**

ITEM DESCRIPTION & BID PRICE	EST QTY.*	UNIT	TOTAL
ITEM 220.2: STRUCTURE REBUILT THE SUM OF: <u>THREE HUNDRED</u> DOLLARS AND <u>No</u> CENTS (\$ <u>300.</u>) PER UNIT	100	VF	\$ <u>30,000.</u>
ITEM 222.3: FRAME AND GRATE/COVER - MUNICIPAL STANDARD THE SUM OF: <u>SEVEN HUNDRED</u> DOLLARS AND <u>No</u> CENTS (\$ <u>700.</u>) PER UNIT	25	EA	\$ <u>17,500.</u>
ITEM 357: GATE BOX THE SUM OF: <u>TWO HUNDRED SIXTY</u> DOLLARS AND <u>No</u> CENTS (\$ <u>260.</u>) PER UNIT	13	EA	\$ <u>3,380.</u>
ITEM 358: GATE BOX ADJUSTED THE SUM OF: <u>ONE HUNDRED FORTY</u> DOLLARS AND <u>No</u> CENTS (\$ <u>140.</u>) PER UNIT	44	EA	\$ <u>6,160.</u>
ITEM 460: HOT MIX ASPHALT THE SUM OF: <u>NINETY</u> DOLLARS AND <u>No</u> CENTS (\$ <u>90.</u>) PER UNIT	4,960	TON	\$ <u>446,400.</u>



TOWN OF WESTWOOD
COMMONWEALTH OF MASSACHUSETTS

ITEM DESCRIPTION & BID PRICE	EST QTY.*	UNIT	TOTAL
ITEM 464: BITUMEN FOR TACK COAT THE SUM OF: <u>THREE</u> DOLLARS AND <u>THIRTY</u> CENTS (\$ <u>3.30</u>) PER UNIT	2,660	GAL	\$ <u>8,772.</u>
ITEM 470.1: HOT MIX ASPHALT BERM THE SUM OF: <u>SEVENTY SEVEN</u> DOLLARS AND <u>No</u> CENTS (\$ <u>77.</u>) PER UNIT	520	TN	\$ <u>40,040.</u>
ITEM 472: HOT MIX ASPHALT FOR MISCELLANEOUS WORK THE SUM OF: <u>ONE HUNDRED FIFTY SEVEN</u> DOLLARS AND <u>No</u> CENTS (\$ <u>157.</u>) PER UNIT	40	TN	\$ <u>6,280.</u>
ITEM 504.01: GRANITE CURB TYPE VA4 - STRAIGHT/CURVED THE SUM OF: <u>SEVENTY EIGHT</u> DOLLARS AND <u>No</u> CENTS (\$ <u>78.</u>) PER UNIT	80	FT	\$ <u>6,240.</u>



**TOWN OF WESTWOOD
COMMONWEALTH OF MASSACHUSETTS**

ITEM DESCRIPTION & BID PRICE	EST QTY.*	UNIT	TOTAL
ITEM 509: GRANITE TRANSITION CURB FOR CURB RAMPS - STRAIGHT/CURVED THE SUM OF: <u>EIGHTY SIX</u> DOLLARS AND <u>No</u> CENTS (\$ <u>86.⁷</u>) PER UNIT	80	FT	\$ <u>6,880.</u>
ITEM 514: GRANITE CURB INLET - STRAIGHT THE SUM OF: <u>SIX HUNDRED FIFTY</u> DOLLARS AND <u>No</u> CENTS (\$ <u>650.⁷</u>) PER UNIT	3	EA	\$ <u>4,950.⁷</u>
ITEM 580: CURB REMOVED AND RESET THE SUM OF: <u>FIFTY EIGHT</u> DOLLARS AND <u>No</u> CENTS (\$ <u>58.⁷</u>) PER UNIT	60	FT	\$ <u>3,480.⁷</u>
ITEM 590: CURB REMOVED AND STACKED THE SUM OF: <u>TWELVE</u> DOLLARS AND <u>No</u> CENTS (\$ <u>12.⁷</u>) PER UNIT	60	FT	\$ <u>720.⁷</u>



TOWN OF WESTWOOD
COMMONWEALTH OF MASSACHUSETTS

ITEM DESCRIPTION & BID PRICE	EST QTY.*	UNIT	TOTAL
ITEM 701.21: DETECTABLE WARNING PANEL THE SUM OF: <u>THREE HUNDRED</u> DOLLARS AND <u>No</u> CENTS (\$ <u>300.</u>) PER UNIT	4	EA	\$ <u>1,200.</u>
ITEM 703.01: HOT MIX ASPHALT SIDEWALK/DRIVEWAY OVERLAY THE SUM OF: <u>ONE HUNDRED FIFTY SEVEN</u> DOLLARS AND <u>No</u> CENTS (\$ <u>157.</u>) PER UNIT	40	TN	\$ <u>6,280.</u>
ITEM 706.01: REMOVE AND RESET MISCELLANEOUS SIDEWALK/DRIVEWAY TREATMENT THE SUM OF: <u>ONE HUNDRED FIFTY SEVEN</u> DOLLARS AND <u>No</u> CENTS (\$ <u>157.</u>) PER UNIT	10	SY	\$ <u>1,570.</u>
ITEM 751: LOAM BORROW THE SUM OF: <u>No</u> DOLLARS AND <u>ONE</u> CENTS (\$ <u>0.</u>) PER UNIT	170	CY	\$ <u>1.70</u>



**TOWN OF WESTWOOD
COMMONWEALTH OF MASSACHUSETTS**

ITEM DESCRIPTION & BID PRICE	EST QTY.*	UNIT	TOTAL
ITEM 765: SEEDING THE SUM OF: <u> No </u> DOLLARS AND <u> ONE </u> CENTS (\$ <u> 0.01 </u>) PER UNIT	990	SY	\$ <u>9.90</u>
ITEM 864.07: PAVEMENT ARROWS AND LEGENDS (EPOXY) THE SUM OF: <u> SEVEN </u> DOLLARS AND <u> EIGHTY FIVE </u> CENTS (\$ <u> 7.85 </u>) PER UNIT	300	SF	\$ <u>2,355.</u>
ITEM 868.04: 4 INCH REFLECTORIZED WHITE LINE (EPOXY) THE SUM OF: <u> No </u> DOLLARS AND <u> FORTY FOUR </u> CENTS (\$ <u> 0.44 </u>) PER UNIT	18,100	FT	\$ <u>7,924.</u>
ITEM 868.12: 12 INCH REFLECTORIZED WHITE LINE (EPOXY) THE SUM OF: <u> ONE </u> DOLLARS AND <u> FIFTEEN </u> CENTS (\$ <u> 1.15 </u>) PER UNIT	200	FT	\$ <u>230.</u>
ITEM 869.04: 4 INCH REFLECTORIZED YELLOW LINE (EPOXY) THE SUM OF: <u> No </u> DOLLARS AND <u> FORTY FOUR </u> CENTS (\$ <u> 0.44 </u>) PER UNIT	24,300	FT	\$ <u>10,692.</u>



**TOWN OF WESTWOOD
COMMONWEALTH OF MASSACHUSETTS**

ITEM DESCRIPTION & BID PRICE	EST QTY.*	UNIT	TOTAL
ITEM 999.01: ALLOWANCE FOR PAYMENT OF TRAFFIC CONTROL PERSONS THE SUM OF: _____ <u>Sixty Thousand</u> _____ DOLLARS AND _____ <u>Zero</u> _____ CENTS (\$ _____ <u>60,000</u> _____) PER UNIT	1	ALL	\$ <u>60,000</u>
ITEM 999.02: HOT MIX ASPHALT SPEED HUMP THE SUM OF: <u>ONE THOUSAND FOUR HUNDRED</u> ^{FIFTY} DOLLARS AND _____ <u>No</u> _____ CENTS (\$ _____ <u>1,450.⁰⁰</u> _____) PER UNIT	6	EA	\$ <u>8,700.-</u>
TOTAL BASE BID: <u>EIGHT HUNDRED EIGHTY FOUR THOUSAND</u> DOLLARS <u>SIX HUNDRED SIXTY EIGHT DOLLARS AND</u> AND <u>NINETY</u> CENTS (\$ _____ <u>884,668.90</u> _____) Amount in Figures			



**TOWN OF WESTWOOD
COMMONWEALTH OF MASSACHUSETTS**

ITEM DESCRIPTION & BID PRICE	EST QTY.*	UNIT	TOTAL
<p>ITEM 120.1: UNCLASSIFIED EXCAVATION</p> <p>THE SUM OF: _____ DOLLARS</p> <p>AND <u>One</u> _____ CENTS</p> <p>(\$ <u>.01</u>) PER UNIT</p>	200	CY	\$ <u>2.00</u>
<p>ITEM 129: PAVEMENT MILLING</p> <p>THE SUM OF: <u>Two</u> _____ DOLLARS</p> <p>AND <u>Sixty-Five</u> _____ CENTS</p> <p>(\$ <u>2.65</u>) PER UNIT</p>	44,200	SY	\$ <u>117,130.00</u>
<p>ITEM 151: GRAVEL BORROW</p> <p>THE SUM OF: _____ DOLLARS</p> <p>AND <u>One</u> _____ CENTS</p> <p>(\$ <u>.01</u>) PER UNIT</p>	130	CY	\$ <u>1.30</u>
<p>ITEM 220: ADJUSTMENT OF EXISTING STRUCTURES</p> <p>THE SUM OF: <u>Two Hundred Fifty</u> _____ DOLLARS</p> <p>AND _____ CENTS</p> <p>(\$ <u>250.00</u>) PER UNIT</p>	199	EA	\$ <u>49,750.00</u>



**TOWN OF WESTWOOD
COMMONWEALTH OF MASSACHUSETTS**

ITEM DESCRIPTION & BID PRICE	EST QTY.*	UNIT	TOTAL
<p>ITEM 220.2: STRUCTURE REBUILT</p> <p>THE SUM OF: <u>Four Hundred Fifty</u> DOLLARS AND _____ CENTS (\$ <u>450.00</u>) PER UNIT</p>	100	VF	\$ <u>450,000.00</u>
<p>ITEM 222.3: FRAME AND GRATE/COVER – MUNICIPAL STANDARD</p> <p>THE SUM OF: <u>Four Hundred Twenty-Five</u> DOLLARS AND _____ CENTS (\$ <u>425.00</u>) PER UNIT</p>	25	EA	\$ <u>10,625.00</u>
<p>ITEM 357: GATE BOX</p> <p>THE SUM OF: <u>One Hundred Fifty</u> DOLLARS AND _____ CENTS (\$ <u>150.00</u>) PER UNIT</p>	13	EA	\$ <u>1,950.00</u>
<p>ITEM 358: GATE BOX ADJUSTED</p> <p>THE SUM OF: <u>One Hundred Seventy-Five</u> DOLLARS AND _____ CENTS (\$ <u>175.00</u>) PER UNIT</p>	44	EA	\$ <u>7,700.00</u>
<p>ITEM 460: HOT MIX ASPHALT</p> <p>THE SUM OF: <u>Seventy-Nine</u> DOLLARS AND _____ CENTS (\$ <u>79.00</u>) PER UNIT</p>	4,960	TON	\$ <u>391,840.00</u>



**TOWN OF WESTWOOD
COMMONWEALTH OF MASSACHUSETTS**

ITEM DESCRIPTION & BID PRICE	EST QTY.*	UNIT	TOTAL
<p>ITEM 464: BITUMEN FOR TACK COAT</p> <p>THE SUM OF: <u>Five</u> DOLLARS</p> <p>AND _____ CENTS</p> <p>(\$ <u>5.00</u>) PER UNIT</p>	2,660	GAL	\$ <u>13,300.00</u>
<p>ITEM 470.1: HOT MIX ASPHALT BERM</p> <p>THE SUM OF: <u>Eighty-Two</u> DOLLARS</p> <p>AND _____ CENTS</p> <p>(\$ <u>82.00</u>) PER UNIT</p>	520	TN	\$ <u>42,640.00</u>
<p>ITEM 472: HOT MIX ASPHALT FOR MISCELLANEOUS WORK</p> <p>THE SUM OF: <u>One Hundred Fifty</u> DOLLARS</p> <p>AND _____ CENTS</p> <p>(\$ <u>150.00</u>) PER UNIT</p>	40	TN	\$ <u>6,000.00</u>
<p>ITEM 504.01: GRANITE CURB TYPE VA4 – STRAIGHT/CURVED</p> <p>THE SUM OF: <u>Sixty</u> DOLLARS</p> <p>AND _____ CENTS</p> <p>(\$ <u>60.00</u>) PER UNIT</p>	80	FT	\$ <u>4,800.00</u>



**TOWN OF WESTWOOD
COMMONWEALTH OF MASSACHUSETTS**

ITEM DESCRIPTION & BID PRICE	EST QTY.*	UNIT	TOTAL
<p>ITEM 594: CURB REMOVED AND DISCARDED</p> <p>THE SUM OF: Ten _____ DOLLARS</p> <p>AND _____ CENTS</p> <p>(\$ _____ 10.00 _____) PER UNIT</p>	80	FT	\$ <u>800.00</u>
<p>ITEM 697.1: SILT SACK</p> <p>THE SUM OF: One Hundred Twenty-Five _____ DOLLARS</p> <p>AND _____ CENTS</p> <p>(\$ _____ 125.00 _____) PER UNIT</p>	71	EA	\$ <u>8,875.00</u>
<p>ITEM 701: CEMENT CONCRETE SIDEWALK</p> <p>THE SUM OF: One Hundred _____ DOLLARS</p> <p>AND _____ CENTS</p> <p>(\$ _____ 100.00 _____) PER UNIT</p>	50	SY	\$ <u>5,000.00</u>
<p>ITEM 701.1: CEMENT CONCRETE SIDEWALK AT DRIVEWAYS</p> <p>THE SUM OF: One Hundred _____ DOLLARS</p> <p>AND _____ CENTS</p> <p>(\$ _____ 100.00 _____) PER UNIT</p>	30	SY	\$ <u>3,000.00</u>
<p>ITEM 701.2: CEMENT CONCRETE CURB RAMP</p> <p>THE SUM OF: One Hundred Twenty-Five _____ DOLLARS</p> <p>AND _____ CENTS</p> <p>(\$ _____ 125.00 _____) PER UNIT</p>	200	SY	\$ <u>25,000.00</u>



**TOWN OF WESTWOOD
COMMONWEALTH OF MASSACHUSETTS**

ITEM DESCRIPTION & BID PRICE	EST QTY.*	UNIT	TOTAL
<p>ITEM 701.21: DETECTABLE WARNING PANEL</p> <p>THE SUM OF: One Hundred Fifty _____ DOLLARS</p> <p>AND _____ CENTS</p> <p>(\$ _____ 150.00 _____) PER UNIT</p>	4	EA	\$ <u>600.00</u>
<p>ITEM 703.01: HOT MIX ASPHALT SIDEWALK/DRIVEWAY OVERLAY</p> <p>THE SUM OF: One Hundred Sixty-Five _____ DOLLARS</p> <p>AND _____ CENTS</p> <p>(\$ _____ 165.00 _____) PER UNIT</p>	40	TN	\$ <u>6,600.00</u>
<p>ITEM 706.01: REMOVE AND RESET MISCELLANEOUS SIDEWALK/DRIVEWAY TREATMENT</p> <p>THE SUM OF: One Hundred Twenty-Five _____ DOLLARS</p> <p>AND _____ CENTS</p> <p>(\$ _____ 125.00 _____) PER UNIT</p>	10	SY	\$ <u>1,250.00</u>
<p>ITEM 751: LOAM BORROW</p> <p>THE SUM OF: Twenty-Five _____ DOLLARS</p> <p>AND _____ CENTS</p> <p>(\$ _____ 25.00 _____) PER UNIT</p>	170	CY	\$ <u>4,250.00</u>



TOWN OF WESTWOOD COMMONWEALTH OF MASSACHUSETTS

ITEM DESCRIPTION & BID PRICE	EST QTY.*	UNIT	TOTAL
<p>ITEM 765: SEEDING</p> <p>THE SUM OF: Three _____ DOLLARS</p> <p>AND _____ CENTS</p> <p>(\$ _____ 3.00 _____) PER UNIT</p>	990	SY	\$ <u>2,970.00</u>
<p>ITEM 864.07: PAVEMENT ARROWS AND LEGENDS (EPOXY)</p> <p>THE SUM OF: Six _____ DOLLARS</p> <p>AND _____ Sixty _____ CENTS</p> <p>(\$ _____ 6.60 _____) PER UNIT</p>	300	SF	\$ <u>1,980.00</u>
<p>ITEM 868.04: 4 INCH REFLECTORIZED WHITE LINE (EPOXY)</p> <p>THE SUM OF: _____ DOLLARS</p> <p>AND _____ Forty _____ CENTS</p> <p>(\$ _____ .40 _____) PER UNIT</p>	18,100	FT	\$ <u>7,240.00</u>
<p>ITEM 868.12: 12 INCH REFLECTORIZED WHITE LINE (EPOXY)</p> <p>THE SUM OF: Four _____ DOLLARS</p> <p>AND _____ Thirty _____ CENTS</p> <p>(\$ _____ 4.30 _____) PER UNIT</p>	200	FT	\$ <u>860.00</u>
<p>ITEM 869.04: 4 INCH REFLECTORIZED YELLOW LINE (EPOXY)</p> <p>THE SUM OF: _____ DOLLARS</p> <p>AND _____ Forty _____ CENTS</p> <p>(\$ _____ .40 _____) PER UNIT</p>	24,300	FT	\$ <u>9,720.00</u>



**TOWN OF WESTWOOD
COMMONWEALTH OF MASSACHUSETTS**

ITEM DESCRIPTION & BID PRICE	EST QTY.*	UNIT	TOTAL
ITEM 120.1: UNCLASSIFIED EXCAVATION THE SUM OF: <u>Twenty</u> DOLLARS AND <u>Zero</u> CENTS (\$ <u>20.00</u>) PER UNIT	200	CY	\$ <u>4,000.00</u>
ITEM 129: PAVEMENT MILLING THE SUM OF: <u>Two</u> DOLLARS AND <u>Fifty</u> CENTS (\$ <u>2.50</u>) PER UNIT	44,200	SY	\$ <u>110,500.00</u>
ITEM 151: GRAVEL BORROW THE SUM OF: <u>One</u> DOLLARS AND <u>Zero</u> CENTS (\$ <u>1.00</u>) PER UNIT	130	CY	\$ <u>130.00</u>
ITEM 220: ADJUSTMENT OF EXISTING STRUCTURES THE SUM OF: <u>Two Hundred Fifty</u> DOLLARS AND <u>Zero</u> CENTS (\$ <u>250.00</u>) PER UNIT	199	EA	\$ <u>49,750.00</u>



TOWN OF WESTWOOD
COMMONWEALTH OF MASSACHUSETTS

ITEM DESCRIPTION & BID PRICE	EST QTY.*	UNIT	TOTAL
ITEM 220.2: STRUCTURE REBUILT THE SUM OF: <u>Two Hundred Sixty Five</u> DOLLARS AND <u>Zero</u> CENTS (\$ <u>265.00</u>) PER UNIT	100	VF	\$ <u>26,500.00</u>
ITEM 222.3: FRAME AND GRATE/COVER – MUNICIPAL STANDARD THE SUM OF: <u>Four Hundred</u> DOLLARS AND <u>Zero</u> CENTS (\$ <u>400.00</u>) PER UNIT	25	EA	\$ <u>10,000.00</u>
ITEM 357: GATE BOX THE SUM OF: <u>Two Hundred</u> DOLLARS AND <u>Zero</u> CENTS (\$ <u>200.00</u>) PER UNIT	13	EA	\$ <u>2,600.00</u>
ITEM 358: GATE BOX ADJUSTED THE SUM OF: <u>Two Hundred</u> DOLLARS AND <u>Zero</u> CENTS (\$ <u>200.00</u>) PER UNIT	44	EA	\$ <u>8,800.00</u>
ITEM 460: HOT MIX ASPHALT THE SUM OF: <u>Seventy Six</u> DOLLARS AND <u>Fifty</u> CENTS (\$ <u>76.50</u>) PER UNIT	4,960	TON	\$ <u>379,440.00</u>



**TOWN OF WESTWOOD
COMMONWEALTH OF MASSACHUSETTS**

ITEM DESCRIPTION & BID PRICE	EST QTY.*	UNIT	TOTAL
ITEM 464: BITUMEN FOR TACK COAT THE SUM OF: <u>Three</u> DOLLARS AND <u>Twenty Five</u> CENTS (\$ <u>3.25</u>) PER UNIT	2,660	GAL	\$ <u>8,645.00</u>
ITEM 470.1: HOT MIX ASPHALT BERM THE SUM OF: <u>One</u> DOLLARS AND <u>Zero</u> CENTS (\$ <u>1.00</u>) PER UNIT	520	TN	\$ <u>520.00</u>
ITEM 472: HOT MIX ASPHALT FOR MISCELLANEOUS WORK THE SUM OF: <u>One</u> DOLLARS AND <u>Zero</u> CENTS (\$ <u>1.00</u>) PER UNIT	40	TN	\$ <u>40.00</u>
ITEM 504.01: GRANITE CURB TYPE VA4 – STRAIGHT/CURVED THE SUM OF: <u>Sixty Five</u> DOLLARS AND <u>Zero</u> CENTS (\$ <u>65.00</u>) PER UNIT	80	FT	\$ <u>5,200.00</u>



**TOWN OF WESTWOOD
COMMONWEALTH OF MASSACHUSETTS**

ITEM DESCRIPTION & BID PRICE	EST QTY.*	UNIT	TOTAL
ITEM 509: GRANITE TRANSITION CURB FOR CURB RAMPS - STRAIGHT/CURVED THE SUM OF: <u>Sixty Five</u> DOLLARS AND <u>Zero</u> CENTS (\$ <u>65.00</u>) PER UNIT	80	FT	\$ <u>5,200.00</u>
ITEM 514: GRANITE CURB INLET - STRAIGHT THE SUM OF: <u>Four Hundred</u> DOLLARS AND <u>Zero</u> CENTS (\$ <u>400.00</u>) PER UNIT	3	EA	\$ <u>1,200.00</u>
ITEM 580: CURB REMOVED AND RESET THE SUM OF: <u>Fifty</u> DOLLARS AND <u>Zero</u> CENTS (\$ <u>50.00</u>) PER UNIT	60	FT	\$ <u>3,000.00</u>
ITEM 590: CURB REMOVED AND STACKED THE SUM OF: <u>One</u> DOLLARS AND <u>Zero</u> CENTS (\$ <u>1.00</u>) PER UNIT	60	FT	\$ <u>60.00</u>



**TOWN OF WESTWOOD
COMMONWEALTH OF MASSACHUSETTS**

ITEM DESCRIPTION & BID PRICE	EST QTY.*	UNIT	TOTAL
ITEM 594: CURB REMOVED AND DISCARDED THE SUM OF: <u>Five</u> DOLLARS AND <u>Zero</u> CENTS (\$ <u>5.00</u>) PER UNIT	80	FT	\$ <u>400.00</u>
ITEM 697.1: SILT SACK THE SUM OF: <u>One hundred</u> DOLLARS AND <u>Zero</u> CENTS (\$ <u>100.00</u>) PER UNIT	71	EA	\$ <u>7,100.00</u>
ITEM 701: CEMENT CONCRETE SIDEWALK THE SUM OF: <u>One hundred Thirty</u> DOLLARS AND <u>Zero</u> CENTS (\$ <u>130.00</u>) PER UNIT	50	SY	\$ <u>6,500.00</u>
ITEM 701.1: CEMENT CONCRETE SIDEWALK AT DRIVEWAYS THE SUM OF: <u>One hundred Thirty</u> DOLLARS AND <u>Zero</u> CENTS (\$ <u>130.00</u>) PER UNIT	30	SY	\$ <u>3,900.00</u>
ITEM 701.2: CEMENT CONCRETE CURB RAMP THE SUM OF: <u>One hundred Thirty</u> DOLLARS AND <u>Zero</u> CENTS (\$ <u>130.00</u>) PER UNIT	200	SY	\$ <u>26,000.00</u>



TOWN OF WESTWOOD
COMMONWEALTH OF MASSACHUSETTS

ITEM DESCRIPTION & BID PRICE	EST QTY.*	UNIT	TOTAL
ITEM 701.21: DETECTABLE WARNING PANEL THE SUM OF: <u>Two Hundred</u> DOLLARS AND <u>Zero</u> CENTS (\$ <u>200.00</u>) PER UNIT	4	EA	\$ <u>800.00</u>
ITEM 703.01: HOT MIX ASPHALT SIDEWALK/DRIVEWAY OVERLAY THE SUM OF: <u>Eighty</u> DOLLARS AND <u>Zero</u> CENTS (\$ <u>80.00</u>) PER UNIT	40	TN	\$ <u>3,200.00</u>
ITEM 706.01: REMOVE AND RESET MISCELLANEOUS SIDEWALK/DRIVEWAY TREATMENT THE SUM OF: <u>Fifteen</u> DOLLARS AND <u>Zero</u> CENTS (\$ <u>15.00</u>) PER UNIT	10	SY	\$ <u>150.00</u>
ITEM 751: LOAM BORROW THE SUM OF: <u>Eighty</u> DOLLARS AND <u>Zero</u> CENTS (\$ <u>80.00</u>) PER UNIT	170	CY	\$ <u>13,600.00</u>



TOWN OF WESTWOOD
COMMONWEALTH OF MASSACHUSETTS

ITEM DESCRIPTION & BID PRICE	EST QTY.*	UNIT	TOTAL
ITEM 765: SEEDING THE SUM OF: <u>One</u> DOLLARS AND <u>Zero</u> CENTS (\$ <u>1.00</u>) PER UNIT	990	SY	\$ <u>990.00</u>
ITEM 864.07: PAVEMENT ARROWS AND LEGENDS (EPOXY) THE SUM OF: <u>Five</u> DOLLARS AND <u>Seventy Five</u> CENTS (\$ <u>5.75</u>) PER UNIT	300	SF	\$ <u>1,725.00</u>
ITEM 868.04: 4 INCH REFLECTORIZED WHITE LINE (EPOXY) THE SUM OF: <u>Zero</u> DOLLARS AND <u>Thirty Five</u> CENTS (\$ <u>0.35</u>) PER UNIT	18,100	FT	\$ <u>6,335.00</u>
ITEM 868.12: 12 INCH REFLECTORIZED WHITE LINE (EPOXY) THE SUM OF: <u>Three</u> DOLLARS AND <u>Seventy Five</u> CENTS (\$ <u>3.75</u>) PER UNIT	200	FT	\$ <u>750.00</u>
ITEM 869.04: 4 INCH REFLECTORIZED YELLOW LINE (EPOXY) THE SUM OF: <u>Zero</u> DOLLARS AND <u>Thirty Five</u> CENTS (\$ <u>0.35</u>) PER UNIT	24,300	FT	\$ <u>8,505.00</u>



**TOWN OF WESTWOOD
COMMONWEALTH OF MASSACHUSETTS**

ITEM DESCRIPTION & BID PRICE	EST QTY.*	UNIT	TOTAL
ITEM 999.01: ALLOWANCE FOR PAYMENT OF TRAFFIC CONTROL PERSONS THE SUM OF: <u>Sixty Thousand</u> DOLLARS AND <u>Zero</u> CENTS (\$ <u>60,000</u>) PER UNIT	1	ALL	\$ <u>60,000</u>
ITEM 999.02: HOT MIX ASPHALT SPEED HUMP THE SUM OF: <u>Two Thousand Eight Hundred</u> DOLLARS AND <u>Zero</u> CENTS (\$ <u>2,800.00</u>) PER UNIT	6	EA	\$ <u>16,800.00</u>
TOTAL BASE BID:			
<u>Seven Hundred Seventy-Two Thousand Three Hundred Forty Dollars</u> DOLLARS AND <u>Zero</u> CENTS (\$ <u>772,340.00</u>) Amount in Figures			

PJ Keating



**TOWN OF WESTWOOD
COMMONWEALTH OF MASSACHUSETTS**

ITEM DESCRIPTION & BID PRICE	EST QTY.*	UNIT	TOTAL
ITEM 120.1: UNCLASSIFIED EXCAVATION THE SUM OF: One _____ DOLLARS AND zero _____ CENTS (\$ 1.00 _____) PER UNIT	200	CY	\$ <u>200.00</u>
ITEM 129: PAVEMENT MILLING THE SUM OF: Two _____ DOLLARS AND Forty _____ CENTS (\$ 2.40 _____) PER UNIT	44,200	SY	\$ <u>106,080.00</u>
ITEM 151: GRAVEL BORROW THE SUM OF: Twenty-two _____ DOLLARS AND zero _____ CENTS (\$ 22.00 _____) PER UNIT	130	CY	\$ <u>2,860.00</u>
ITEM 220: ADJUSTMENT OF EXISTING STRUCTURES THE SUM OF: Two hundred fifty _____ DOLLARS AND zero _____ CENTS (\$ 250.00 _____) PER UNIT	199	EA	\$ <u>49,750.00</u>



**TOWN OF WESTWOOD
COMMONWEALTH OF MASSACHUSETTS**

ITEM DESCRIPTION & BID PRICE	EST QTY.*	UNIT	TOTAL
<p>ITEM 220.2: STRUCTURE REBUILT</p> <p>THE SUM OF: Two hundred fifty _____ DOLLARS</p> <p>AND zero _____ CENTS</p> <p>(\$ 250.00 _____) PER UNIT</p>	100	VF	\$ <u>25,000.00</u>
<p>ITEM 222.3: FRAME AND GRATE/COVER – MUNICIPAL STANDARD</p> <p>THE SUM OF: Four hundred ninety-five _____ DOLLARS</p> <p>AND zero _____ CENTS</p> <p>(\$ 495.00 _____) PER UNIT</p>	25	EA	\$ <u>12,375.00</u>
<p>ITEM 357: GATE BOX</p> <p>THE SUM OF: One hundred sixty-five _____ DOLLARS</p> <p>AND zero _____ CENTS</p> <p>(\$ 165.00 _____) PER UNIT</p>	13	EA	\$ <u>2,145.00</u>
<p>ITEM 358: GATE BOX ADJUSTED</p> <p>THE SUM OF: One hundred sixty-five _____ DOLLARS</p> <p>AND zero _____ CENTS</p> <p>(\$ 165.00 _____) PER UNIT</p>	44	EA	\$ <u>7,260.00</u>
<p>ITEM 460: HOT MIX ASPHALT</p> <p>THE SUM OF: Eighty-eight _____ DOLLARS</p> <p>AND zero _____ CENTS</p> <p>(\$ 88.00 _____) PER UNIT</p>	4,960	TON	\$ <u>436,480.00</u>



**TOWN OF WESTWOOD
COMMONWEALTH OF MASSACHUSETTS**

ITEM DESCRIPTION & BID PRICE	EST QTY.*	UNIT	TOTAL
<p>ITEM 464: BITUMEN FOR TACK COAT</p> <p>THE SUM OF: <u>zero</u> DOLLARS AND <u>one</u> CENTS (\$ <u>0.01</u>) PER UNIT</p>	2,660	GAL	\$ <u>26.60</u>
<p>ITEM 470.1: HOT MIX ASPHALT BERM</p> <p>THE SUM OF: <u>Eighty-eight</u> DOLLARS AND <u>zero</u> CENTS (\$ <u>88.00</u>) PER UNIT</p>	520	TN	\$ <u>45,760.00</u>
<p>ITEM 472: HOT MIX ASPHALT FOR MISCELLANEOUS WORK</p> <p>THE SUM OF: <u>One hundred sixty-five</u> DOLLARS AND <u>zero</u> CENTS (\$ <u>165.00</u>) PER UNIT</p>	40	TN	\$ <u>6,600.00</u>
<p>ITEM 504.01: GRANITE CURB TYPE VA4 – STRAIGHT/CURVED</p> <p>THE SUM OF: <u>Fifty</u> DOLLARS AND <u>zero</u> CENTS (\$ <u>50.00</u>) PER UNIT</p>	80	FT	\$ <u>4,000.00</u>



**TOWN OF WESTWOOD
COMMONWEALTH OF MASSACHUSETTS**

ITEM DESCRIPTION & BID PRICE	EST QTY.*	UNIT	TOTAL
<p>ITEM 509: GRANITE TRANSITION CURB FOR CURB RAMPS - STRAIGHT/CURVED</p> <p>THE SUM OF: Fifty _____ DOLLARS AND zero _____ CENTS (\$ 50.00 _____) PER UNIT</p>	80	FT	\$ <u>4,000.00</u>
<p>ITEM 514: GRANITE CURB INLET - STRAIGHT</p> <p>THE SUM OF: Four hundred twenty-five _____ DOLLARS AND zero _____ CENTS (\$ 425.00 _____) PER UNIT</p>	3	EA	\$ <u>1,275.00</u>
<p>ITEM 580: CURB REMOVED AND RESET</p> <p>THE SUM OF: Twenty-five _____ DOLLARS AND zero _____ CENTS (\$ 25.00 _____) PER UNIT</p>	60	FT	\$ <u>1,500.00</u>
<p>ITEM 590: CURB REMOVED AND STACKED</p> <p>THE SUM OF: Thirty _____ DOLLARS AND zero _____ CENTS (\$ 30.00 _____) PER UNIT</p>	60	FT	\$ <u>1,800.00</u>



**TOWN OF WESTWOOD
COMMONWEALTH OF MASSACHUSETTS**

ITEM DESCRIPTION & BID PRICE	EST QTY.*	UNIT	TOTAL
<p>ITEM 594: CURB REMOVED AND DISCARDED</p> <p>THE SUM OF: <u>Twenty-five</u> DOLLARS AND <u>zero</u> CENTS (\$ <u>25.00</u>) PER UNIT</p>	80	FT	\$ <u>2,000.00</u>
<p>ITEM 697.1: SILT SACK</p> <p>THE SUM OF: <u>One hundred twenty-five</u> DOLLARS AND <u>zero</u> CENTS (\$ <u>125.00</u>) PER UNIT</p>	71	EA	\$ <u>8,875.00</u>
<p>ITEM 701: CEMENT CONCRETE SIDEWALK</p> <p>THE SUM OF: <u>Ninety</u> DOLLARS AND <u>zero</u> CENTS (\$ <u>90.00</u>) PER UNIT</p>	50	SY	\$ <u>4,500.00</u>
<p>ITEM 701.1: CEMENT CONCRETE SIDEWALK AT DRIVEWAYS</p> <p>THE SUM OF: <u>Ninety</u> DOLLARS AND <u>zero</u> CENTS (\$ <u>90.00</u>) PER UNIT</p>	30	SY	\$ <u>2,700.00</u>
<p>ITEM 701.2: CEMENT CONCRETE CURB RAMP</p> <p>THE SUM OF: <u>Ninety</u> DOLLARS AND <u>zero</u> CENTS (\$ <u>90.00</u>) PER UNIT</p>	200	SY	\$ <u>18,000.00</u>



**TOWN OF WESTWOOD
COMMONWEALTH OF MASSACHUSETTS**

ITEM DESCRIPTION & BID PRICE	EST QTY.*	UNIT	TOTAL
<p>ITEM 701.21: DETECTABLE WARNING PANEL</p> <p>THE SUM OF: Four hundred _____ DOLLARS</p> <p>AND zero _____ CENTS</p> <p>(\$ 400.00 _____) PER UNIT</p>	4	EA	\$ <u>1,600.00</u>
<p>ITEM 703.01: HOT MIX ASPHALT SIDEWALK/DRIVEWAY OVERLAY</p> <p>THE SUM OF: One hundred sixty-five _____ DOLLARS</p> <p>AND zero _____ CENTS</p> <p>(\$ 165.00 _____) PER UNIT</p>	40	TN	\$ <u>6,600.00</u>
<p>ITEM 706.01: REMOVE AND RESET MISCELLANEOUS SIDEWALK/DRIVEWAY TREATMENT</p> <p>THE SUM OF: One hundred twenty _____ DOLLARS</p> <p>AND zero _____ CENTS</p> <p>(\$ 120.00 _____) PER UNIT</p>	10	SY	\$ <u>1,200.00</u>
<p>ITEM 751: LOAM BORROW</p> <p>THE SUM OF: Twenty-five _____ DOLLARS</p> <p>AND zero _____ CENTS</p> <p>(\$ 25.00 _____) PER UNIT</p>	170	CY	\$ <u>4,250.00</u>



**TOWN OF WESTWOOD
COMMONWEALTH OF MASSACHUSETTS**

ITEM DESCRIPTION & BID PRICE	EST QTY.*	UNIT	TOTAL
<p>ITEM 765: SEEDING</p> <p>THE SUM OF: Five _____ DOLLARS</p> <p>AND zero _____ CENTS</p> <p>(\$ 5.00 _____) PER UNIT</p>	990	SY	\$ <u>4,950.00</u>
<p>ITEM 864.07: PAVEMENT ARROWS AND LEGENDS (EPOXY)</p> <p>THE SUM OF: Eight _____ DOLLARS</p> <p>AND zero _____ CENTS</p> <p>(\$ 8.00 _____) PER UNIT</p>	300	SF	\$ <u>2,400.00</u>
<p>ITEM 868.04: 4 INCH REFLECTORIZED WHITE LINE (EPOXY)</p> <p>THE SUM OF: zero _____ DOLLARS</p> <p>AND seventy-five _____ CENTS</p> <p>(\$ 0.75 _____) PER UNIT</p>	18,100	FT	\$ <u>13,575.00</u>
<p>ITEM 868.12: 12 INCH REFLECTORIZED WHITE LINE (EPOXY)</p> <p>THE SUM OF: One _____ DOLLARS</p> <p>AND Fifty _____ CENTS</p> <p>(\$ 1.50 _____) PER UNIT</p>	200	FT	\$ <u>300.00</u>
<p>ITEM 869.04: 4 INCH REFLECTORIZED YELLOW LINE (EPOXY)</p> <p>THE SUM OF: zero _____ DOLLARS</p> <p>AND seventy-five _____ CENTS</p> <p>(\$ 0.75 _____) PER UNIT</p>	24,300	FT	\$ <u>18,225.00</u>



**TOWN OF WESTWOOD
COMMONWEALTH OF MASSACHUSETTS**

ITEM DESCRIPTION & BID PRICE	EST QTY.*	UNIT	TOTAL
ITEM 999.01: ALLOWANCE FOR PAYMENT OF TRAFFIC CONTROL PERSONS THE SUM OF: <u> Sixty Thousand </u> DOLLARS AND <u> Zero </u> CENTS (\$ <u> 60,000 </u>) PER UNIT	1	ALL	\$ <u> 60,000 </u>
ITEM 999.02: HOT MIX ASPHALT SPEED HUMP THE SUM OF: <u> Two thousand </u> DOLLARS AND <u> zero </u> CENTS (\$ <u> 2,000.00 </u>) PER UNIT	6	EA	\$ <u> 12,000.00 </u>
TOTAL BASE BID:			
<u> Eight hundred sixty-eight thousand two hundred eighty-six </u> DOLLARS AND <u> sixty </u> CENTS (\$ <u> 868,286.60 </u>) Amount in Figures			



TOWN OF WESTWOOD
COMMONWEALTH OF MASSACHUSETTS

Rochester
Bituminous

ITEM DESCRIPTION & BID PRICE	EST QTY.*	UNIT	TOTAL
ITEM 120.1: UNCLASSIFIED EXCAVATION THE SUM OF: _____ <u>FIFTEEN</u> _____ DOLLARS AND _____ <u>ZERO</u> _____ CENTS (\$ <u>15.00</u>) PER UNIT	200	CY	<u>\$3,000.00</u>
ITEM 129: PAVEMENT MILLING THE SUM OF: _____ <u>THREE</u> _____ DOLLARS AND _____ <u>SEVENTY FIVE</u> _____ CENTS (\$ <u>3.75</u>) PER UNIT	44,200	SY	<u>\$165,750.00</u>
ITEM 151: GRAVEL BORROW THE SUM OF: _____ <u>THIRTY</u> _____ DOLLARS AND _____ <u>ZERO</u> _____ CENTS (\$ <u>30.00</u>) PER UNIT	130	CY	<u>\$3900.00</u>
ITEM 220: ADJUSTMENT OF EXISTING STRUCTURES THE SUM OF: <u>TWO HUNDRED SEVENTY FIVE</u> _____ DOLLARS AND _____ <u>ZERO</u> _____ CENTS (\$ <u>275.00</u>) PER UNIT	199	EA	<u>\$54,725.00</u>



**TOWN OF WESTWOOD
COMMONWEALTH OF MASSACHUSETTS**

ITEM DESCRIPTION & BID PRICE	EST QTY.*	UNIT	TOTAL
ITEM 220.2: STRUCTURE REBUILT THE SUM OF: <u>Two Hundred Twenty Five</u> DOLLARS AND <u>zero</u> CENTS (\$ <u>225.00</u>) PER UNIT	100	VF	\$ <u>22,500.00</u>
ITEM 222.3: FRAME AND GRATE/COVER – MUNICIPAL STANDARD THE SUM OF: <u>Four Hundred</u> DOLLARS AND <u>zero</u> CENTS (\$ <u>400.00</u>) PER UNIT	25	EA	\$ <u>10,000.00</u>
ITEM 357: GATE BOX THE SUM OF: <u>one Hundred Fifty</u> DOLLARS AND <u>zero</u> CENTS (\$ <u>150.00</u>) PER UNIT	13	EA	\$ <u>1950.00</u>
ITEM 358: GATE BOX ADJUSTED THE SUM OF: <u>one Hundred</u> DOLLARS AND <u>zero</u> CENTS (\$ <u>100.00</u>) PER UNIT	44	EA	\$ <u>4400.00</u>
ITEM 460: HOT MIX ASPHALT THE SUM OF: <u>Eighty Four</u> DOLLARS AND <u>Fifty</u> CENTS (\$ <u>84.50</u>) PER UNIT	4,960	TON	\$ <u>419,120.00</u>



TOWN OF WESTWOOD
COMMONWEALTH OF MASSACHUSETTS

ITEM DESCRIPTION & BID PRICE	EST QTY.*	UNIT	TOTAL
ITEM 464: BITUMEN FOR TACK COAT THE SUM OF: _____ <u>FOUR</u> _____ DOLLARS AND _____ <u>ZERO</u> _____ CENTS (\$ <u>4.00</u> _____) PER UNIT	2,660	GAL	\$ <u>10,640.00</u>
ITEM 470.1: HOT MIX ASPHALT BERM THE SUM OF: _____ <u>ONE HUNDRED FIFTY</u> _____ DOLLARS AND _____ <u>ZERO</u> _____ CENTS (\$ <u>150.00</u> _____) PER UNIT	520	TN	\$ <u>78,000.00</u>
ITEM 472: HOT MIX ASPHALT FOR MISCELLANEOUS WORK THE SUM OF: _____ <u>ONE HUNDRED FORTY</u> _____ DOLLARS AND _____ <u>ZERO</u> _____ CENTS (\$ <u>140.00</u> _____) PER UNIT	40	TN	\$ <u>5,600.00</u>
ITEM 504.01: GRANITE CURB TYPE VA4 – STRAIGHT/CURVED THE SUM OF: _____ <u>SIXTY FIVE</u> _____ DOLLARS AND _____ <u>ZERO</u> _____ CENTS (\$ <u>65.00</u> _____) PER UNIT	80	FT	\$ <u>5,200.00</u>



**TOWN OF WESTWOOD
COMMONWEALTH OF MASSACHUSETTS**

ITEM DESCRIPTION & BID PRICE	EST QTY.*	UNIT	TOTAL
ITEM 509: GRANITE TRANSITION CURB FOR CURB RAMPS -- STRAIGHT/CURVED THE SUM OF: <u>Seventy Five</u> DOLLARS AND <u>Zero</u> CENTS (\$ <u>75.00</u>) PER UNIT	80	FT	\$ <u>6000.00</u>
ITEM 514: GRANITE CURB INLET - STRAIGHT THE SUM OF: <u>Four Hundred</u> DOLLARS AND <u>Zero</u> CENTS (\$ <u>400.00</u>) PER UNIT	3	EA	\$ <u>1200.00</u>
ITEM 580: CURB REMOVED AND RESET THE SUM OF: <u>THIRTY</u> DOLLARS AND <u>Zero</u> CENTS (\$ <u>30.00</u>) PER UNIT	60	FT	\$ <u>1800.00</u>
ITEM 590: CURB REMOVED AND STACKED THE SUM OF: <u>Ten</u> DOLLARS AND <u>Zero</u> CENTS (\$ <u>10.00</u>) PER UNIT	60	FT	\$ <u>600.00</u>



**TOWN OF WESTWOOD
COMMONWEALTH OF MASSACHUSETTS**

ITEM DESCRIPTION & BID PRICE	EST QTY.*	UNIT	TOTAL
ITEM 701.21: DETECTABLE WARNING PANEL THE SUM OF: <u>ONE HUNDRED TWENTY FIVE</u> DOLLARS AND <u>ZERO</u> CENTS (\$ <u>125.00</u>) PER UNIT	4	EA	\$ <u>500.00</u>
ITEM 703.01: HOT MIX ASPHALT SIDEWALK/DRIVEWAY OVERLAY THE SUM OF: <u>ONE HUNDRED FORTY</u> DOLLARS AND <u>ZERO</u> CENTS (\$ <u>140.00</u>) PER UNIT	40	TN	\$ <u>5600.00</u>
ITEM 706.01: REMOVE AND RESET MISCELLANEOUS SIDEWALK/DRIVEWAY TREATMENT THE SUM OF: <u>TWO HUNDRED</u> DOLLARS AND <u>ZERO</u> CENTS (\$ <u>200.00</u>) PER UNIT	10	SY	\$ <u>2000.00</u>
ITEM 751: LOAM BORROW THE SUM OF: <u>ONE HUNDRED</u> DOLLARS AND <u>ZERO</u> CENTS (\$ <u>100.00</u>) PER UNIT	170	CY	\$ <u>17000.00</u>



TOWN OF WESTWOOD
COMMONWEALTH OF MASSACHUSETTS

ITEM DESCRIPTION & BID PRICE	EST QTY.*	UNIT	TOTAL
ITEM 765: SEEDING THE SUM OF: <u>ONE</u> DOLLARS AND <u>TWENTY FIVE</u> CENTS (\$ <u>1.25</u>) PER UNIT	990	SY	\$ <u>1237.50</u>
ITEM 864.07: PAVEMENT ARROWS AND LEGENDS (EPOXY) THE SUM OF: <u>FOUR</u> DOLLARS AND <u>SEVENTY FIVE</u> CENTS (\$ <u>7.75</u>) PER UNIT	300	SF	\$ <u>1425.00</u>
ITEM 868.04: 4 INCH REFLECTORIZED WHITE LINE (EPOXY) THE SUM OF: <u>ONE</u> DOLLARS AND <u>TWENTY FIVE</u> CENTS (\$ <u>1.25</u>) PER UNIT	18,100	FT	\$ <u>22,625.00</u>
ITEM 868.12: 12 INCH REFLECTORIZED WHITE LINE (EPOXY) THE SUM OF: <u>FOUR</u> DOLLARS AND <u>ZERO</u> CENTS (\$ <u>4.00</u>) PER UNIT	200	FT	\$ <u>800.00</u>
ITEM 869.04: 4 INCH REFLECTORIZED YELLOW LINE (EPOXY) THE SUM OF: <u>0</u> DOLLARS AND <u>SEVENTY FIVE</u> CENTS (\$ <u>.75</u>) PER UNIT	24,300	FT	\$ <u>18,225.00</u>



TOWN OF WESTWOOD
COMMONWEALTH OF MASSACHUSETTS

ITEM DESCRIPTION & BID PRICE	EST QTY.*	UNIT	TOTAL
ITEM 999.01: ALLOWANCE FOR PAYMENT OF TRAFFIC CONTROL PERSONS THE SUM OF: <u>Sixty Thousand</u> DOLLARS AND <u>Zero</u> CENTS (\$ <u>60,000</u>) PER UNIT	1	ALL	\$ <u>60,000</u>
ITEM 999.02: HOT MIX ASPHALT SPEED HUMP THE SUM OF: <u>FIFTEEN HUNDRED</u> DOLLARS AND <u>ZERO</u> CENTS (\$ <u>1,500-00</u>) PER UNIT	6	EA	\$ <u>9000.00</u>
TOTAL BASE BID: <u>NINE HUNDRED SEVENTY THOUSAND ONE HUNDRED FIFTY SEVEN</u> DOLLARS AND <u>FIFTY</u> CENTS (\$ <u>970,157.50</u>) Amount in Figures			



**TOWN OF WESTWOOD
COMMONWEALTH OF MASSACHUSETTS**

ITEM DESCRIPTION & BID PRICE	EST QTY.*	UNIT	TOTAL
<p>ITEM 120.1: UNCLASSIFIED EXCAVATION</p> <p>THE SUM OF: <u>THIRTY SEVEN</u> DOLLARS AND _____ CENTS (\$ <u>37</u>) PER UNIT</p>	200	CY	\$ <u>7,400</u>
<p>ITEM 129: PAVEMENT MILLING</p> <p>THE SUM OF: <u>TWO</u> DOLLARS AND <u>THIRTY FIVE</u> CENTS (\$ <u>2.35</u>) PER UNIT</p>	44,200	SY	\$ <u>103,870</u>
<p>ITEM 151: GRAVEL BORROW</p> <p>THE SUM OF: <u>THIRTY</u> DOLLARS AND _____ CENTS (\$ <u>30</u>) PER UNIT</p>	130	CY	\$ <u>3,900</u>
<p>ITEM 220: ADJUSTMENT OF EXISTING STRUCTURES</p> <p>THE SUM OF: <u>TWO HUNDRED NINETY TWO</u> DOLLARS AND _____ CENTS (\$ <u>292</u>) PER UNIT</p>	199	EA	\$ <u>58,108</u>



**TOWN OF WESTWOOD
COMMONWEALTH OF MASSACHUSETTS**

ITEM DESCRIPTION & BID PRICE	EST QTY.*	UNIT	TOTAL
<p>ITEM 220.2: STRUCTURE REBUILT</p> <p>THE SUM OF: <u>THREE HUNDRED FIFTY</u> DOLLARS AND _____ CENTS (\$ <u>350</u>) PER UNIT</p>	100	VF	\$ <u>35,000</u>
<p>ITEM 222.3: FRAME AND GRATE/COVER – MUNICIPAL STANDARD</p> <p>THE SUM OF: <u>NINE HUNDRED TWENTY FIVE</u> DOLLARS AND _____ CENTS (\$ <u>925</u>) PER UNIT</p>	25	EA	\$ <u>23,125</u>
<p>ITEM 357: GATE BOX</p> <p>THE SUM OF: <u>THREE HUNDRED FIFTY</u> DOLLARS AND _____ CENTS (\$ <u>350</u>) PER UNIT</p>	13	EA	\$ <u>4,550</u>
<p>ITEM 358: GATE BOX ADJUSTED</p> <p>THE SUM OF: <u>ONE HUNDRED SEVENTY FIVE</u> DOLLARS AND _____ CENTS (\$ <u>175</u>) PER UNIT</p>	44	EA	\$ <u>7,700</u>
<p>ITEM 460: HOT MIX ASPHALT</p> <p>THE SUM OF: <u>NINETY EIGHT</u> DOLLARS AND <u>FIFTY</u> CENTS (\$ <u>98.50</u>) PER UNIT</p>	4,960	TON	\$ <u>488,560</u>



**TOWN OF WESTWOOD
COMMONWEALTH OF MASSACHUSETTS**

ITEM DESCRIPTION & BID PRICE	EST QTY.*	UNIT	TOTAL
ITEM 701.21: DETECTABLE WARNING PANEL THE SUM OF: <u>THREE HUNDRED SIXTY FIVE</u> DOLLARS AND _____ CENTS (\$ <u>365</u>) PER UNIT	4	EA	\$ <u>1,460</u>
ITEM 703.01: HOT MIX ASPHALT SIDEWALK/DRIVEWAY OVERLAY THE SUM OF: <u>TWO HUNDRED TWENTY</u> DOLLARS AND _____ CENTS (\$ <u>220</u>) PER UNIT	40	TN	\$ <u>8,800</u>
ITEM 706.01: REMOVE AND RESET MISCELLANEOUS SIDEWALK/DRIVEWAY TREATMENT THE SUM OF: <u>THREE HUNDRED TEN</u> DOLLARS AND _____ CENTS (\$ <u>310</u>) PER UNIT	10	SY	\$ <u>3,100</u>
ITEM 751: LOAM BORROW THE SUM OF: <u>FORTY TWO</u> DOLLARS AND _____ CENTS (\$ <u>42</u>) PER UNIT	170	CY	\$ <u>7,140</u>



Walsh Contracting

**TOWN OF WESTWOOD
COMMONWEALTH OF MASSACHUSETTS**

ITEM DESCRIPTION & BID PRICE	EST QTY.*	UNIT	TOTAL
ITEM 120.1: UNCLASSIFIED EXCAVATION THE SUM OF: <u>Twenty Five</u> DOLLARS AND <u>Zero</u> CENTS (\$ <u>25.00</u>) PER UNIT	200	CY	\$ <u>5000.00</u>
ITEM 129: PAVEMENT MILLING THE SUM OF: <u>Two</u> DOLLARS AND <u>Fifty</u> CENTS (\$ <u>2.50</u>) PER UNIT	44,200	SY	\$ <u>110,500.00</u>
ITEM 151: GRAVEL BORROW THE SUM OF: <u>Thirty Five</u> DOLLARS AND <u>Zero</u> CENTS (\$ <u>35.00</u>) PER UNIT	130	CY	\$ <u>4550.00</u>
ITEM 220: ADJUSTMENT OF EXISTING STRUCTURES THE SUM OF: <u>Two Hundred Seventy Five</u> DOLLARS AND <u>Zero</u> CENTS (\$ <u>275.00</u>) PER UNIT	199	EA	\$ <u>54,275.00</u>



**TOWN OF WESTWOOD
COMMONWEALTH OF MASSACHUSETTS**

ITEM DESCRIPTION & BID PRICE	EST QTY.*	UNIT	TOTAL
<p>ITEM 220.2: STRUCTURE REBUILT</p> <p>THE SUM OF: One Hundred _____ DOLLARS</p> <p>AND Zero _____ CENTS</p> <p>(\$ 100.00 _____) PER UNIT</p>	100	VF	\$ <u>10,000.00</u>
<p>ITEM 222.3: FRAME AND GRATE/COVER – MUNICIPAL STANDARD</p> <p>THE SUM OF: Eight Hundred _____ DOLLARS</p> <p>AND Zero _____ CENTS</p> <p>(\$ 800.00 _____) PER UNIT</p>	25	EA	\$ <u>20,000.00</u>
<p>ITEM 357: GATE BOX</p> <p>THE SUM OF: one Hundred Dollars _____ DOLLARS</p> <p>AND Zero _____ CENTS</p> <p>(\$ _____) PER UNIT</p>	13	EA	\$ <u>1,300.00</u>
<p>ITEM 358: GATE BOX ADJUSTED</p> <p>THE SUM OF: One Hundred _____ DOLLARS</p> <p>AND Zero _____ CENTS</p> <p>(\$ 100.00 _____) PER UNIT</p>	44	EA	\$ <u>4,400.00</u>
<p>ITEM 460: HOT MIX ASPHALT</p> <p>THE SUM OF: Eighty _____ DOLLARS</p> <p>AND Fifty _____ CENTS</p> <p>(\$ 80.50 _____) PER UNIT</p>	4,960	TON	\$ <u>399,280.00</u>



**TOWN OF WESTWOOD
COMMONWEALTH OF MASSACHUSETTS**

ITEM DESCRIPTION & BID PRICE	EST QTY.*	UNIT	TOTAL
<p>ITEM 464: BITUMEN FOR TACK COAT</p> <p>THE SUM OF: Eight _____ DOLLARS</p> <p style="padding-left: 100px;">Zero _____</p> <p>AND _____ CENTS</p> <p>(\$ 8.00 _____) PER UNIT</p>	2,660	GAL	\$ <u>21,280.00</u>
<p>ITEM 470.1: HOT MIX ASPHALT BERM</p> <p>THE SUM OF: One Hundred Ten _____ DOLLARS</p> <p style="padding-left: 100px;">Zero _____</p> <p>AND _____ CENTS</p> <p>(\$ 110.00 _____) PER UNIT</p>	520	TN	\$ <u>57,200.00</u>
<p>ITEM 472: HOT MIX ASPHALT FOR MISCELLANEOUS WORK</p> <p>THE SUM OF: One Hundred Fifty _____ DOLLARS</p> <p style="padding-left: 100px;">Zero _____</p> <p>AND _____ CENTS</p> <p>(\$ 150.00 _____) PER UNIT</p>	40	TN	\$ <u>6,000.00</u>
<p>ITEM 504.01: GRANITE CURB TYPE VA4 – STRAIGHT/CURVED</p> <p>THE SUM OF: Fifty _____ DOLLARS</p> <p style="padding-left: 100px;">Zero _____</p> <p>AND _____ CENTS</p> <p>(\$ 50.00 _____) PER UNIT</p>	80	FT	\$ <u>4,000.00</u>



**TOWN OF WESTWOOD
COMMONWEALTH OF MASSACHUSETTS**

ITEM DESCRIPTION & BID PRICE	EST QTY.*	UNIT	TOTAL
ITEM 509: GRANITE TRANSITION CURB FOR CURB RAMPS - STRAIGHT/CURVED THE SUM OF: Fifty _____ DOLLARS AND Zero _____ CENTS (\$ 50.00 _____) PER UNIT	80	FT	\$ 4,000.00 _____
ITEM 514: GRANITE CURB INLET - STRAIGHT THE SUM OF: Four Hundred Fifty _____ DOLLARS AND Zero _____ CENTS (\$ 450.00 _____) PER UNIT	3	EA	\$ 1,350.00 _____
ITEM 580: CURB REMOVED AND RESET THE SUM OF: Twenty Five _____ DOLLARS AND Zero _____ CENTS (\$ 25.00 _____) PER UNIT	60	FT	\$ 1,500.00 _____
ITEM 590: CURB REMOVED AND STACKED THE SUM OF: Ten _____ DOLLARS AND Zero _____ CENTS (\$ 10.00 _____) PER UNIT	60	FT	\$ 600.00 _____



**TOWN OF WESTWOOD
COMMONWEALTH OF MASSACHUSETTS**

ITEM DESCRIPTION & BID PRICE	EST QTY.*	UNIT	TOTAL
<p>ITEM 765: SEEDING</p> <p>THE SUM OF: <u>Two</u> DOLLARS</p> <p>AND <u>Zero</u> CENTS</p> <p>(\$ <u>2.00</u>) PER UNIT</p>	990	SY	\$ <u>1,980.00</u>
<p>ITEM 864.07: PAVEMENT ARROWS AND LEGENDS (EPOXY)</p> <p>THE SUM OF: <u>Ten</u> DOLLARS</p> <p>AND <u>Zero</u> CENTS</p> <p>(\$ <u>10.00</u>) PER UNIT</p>	300	SF	\$ <u>3,000.00</u>
<p>ITEM 868.04: 4 INCH REFLECTORIZED WHITE LINE (EPOXY)</p> <p>THE SUM OF: <u>Zero</u> DOLLARS</p> <p>AND <u>Fifty</u> CENTS</p> <p>(\$ <u>.50</u>) PER UNIT</p>	18,100	FT	\$ <u>14,299.00</u>
<p>ITEM 868.12: 12 INCH REFLECTORIZED WHITE LINE (EPOXY)</p> <p>THE SUM OF: <u>Five</u> DOLLARS</p> <p>AND <u>Zero</u> CENTS</p> <p>(\$ <u>5.00</u>) PER UNIT</p>	200	FT	\$ <u>1,000.00</u>
<p>ITEM 869.04: 4 INCH REFLECTORIZED YELLOW LINE (EPOXY)</p> <p>THE SUM OF: <u>Zero</u> DOLLARS</p> <p>AND <u>Fifty</u> CENTS</p> <p>(\$ <u>.50</u>) PER UNIT</p>	24,300	FT	\$ <u>12,150.00</u>



**TOWN OF WESTWOOD
COMMONWEALTH OF MASSACHUSETTS**

ITEM DESCRIPTION & BID PRICE	EST QTY.*	UNIT	TOTAL
ITEM 999.01: ALLOWANCE FOR PAYMENT OF TRAFFIC CONTROL PERSONS THE SUM OF: <u> Sixty Thousand </u> DOLLARS AND <u> Zero </u> CENTS (\$ <u> 60,000 </u>) PER UNIT	1	ALL	\$ <u> 60,000 </u>
ITEM 999.02: HOT MIX ASPHALT SPEED HUMP THE SUM OF: <u> Three Thousand Five Hundred </u> DOLLARS AND <u> Zero </u> CENTS (\$ <u> 3,500.00 </u>) PER UNIT	6	EA	\$ <u> 21,000.00 </u>
TOTAL BASE BID:			
<u> Eight Hundred Sixty Eight Thousand Thirty Five Dollars </u> DOLLARS AND <u> Zero </u> CENTS (\$ <u> 868,035.00 </u>) Amount in Figures			